EXPLODED VIEW PART LIST

" 1-1 Freezer J




EXPLODED VIEW PART LIST

* RH58K6598SL/ES i B

NO CODE NO PART NAME Specification Unit SA/SNA Qty
1 DA96-00897A ASSY EVAP-FRE SUPER STAR,220V~240V PC SA 1
1-1 DA32-00059B SENSOR TEMP SUPERSTAR 5V,F-DEF,WHITE, 160 PC SA 1
12 DA47-00301D THERMO FUSE-ASSY AC250V,10A,109~11011,S.0.D,ETC(WIRE) PC SA 1
1-3 DA47-00444A HEATER-METAL SHEATH gﬁg?;{g’ s%zgnglggéSGSOhm,ZOOW,INCOLOY840, ' PC SA 1
1-4 DA61-00603A FIXER-SENSOR n-PJT,PP,T2.0,NATURAL,HB,BJ750 PC SA 1
15 DAG1-07279A PLATE-DRAIN EVAP FRE SUPER STAR,GI-SGCC,T0.3,CN PC SNA 1
16 DAG1-07410A FIXER-HEATER FRE NW2,PPNATURAL,BJ750 PC SA 2
1-7 DA59-00537A EVAP-FRE SUPER STAR PC SNA 1
18 DAG1-07411A FIXER-FUSE NW2,PPNATURAL,BJ750 PC SA 1
2 DA97-16278A ASSY COVER EVAP-FRE RS6500 PC SA 1
2-1 DA63-08387A COVER EVAP-FRE RS6500,HIPS,COOL WHITE,S834S1 PC SNA 1
2-3 DAG1-10948A GUIDEAIR RS6500,HIPS,S834S1,NATURAL PC SNA 1
94 DA31-00287B MOTOR BLDC FAN ARES21207RA,1§7014%,12V,Max 210mA,2.5W,1 Hall PC SA 1
sensor,-300~60"
25 DA61-08425A CASE-MOTOR FRE HM12,ABS,LIGHT GRAY,CNTK A-204 PC SA 1
2-6 DAG1-10950A PLATE INS-FRE RS6500,GL-SAZCC,T0.3 PC SNA 1
27 DA62-01139D SEALCUTT PE OPEN CELL,T5,W15,L.1000 M SNA 1.66
3 DA97-16298A ASSY COVER MULTI-FRE RS6500,METAL, DISPENSER PC SA 1
31 DAB3-08385A COVER MULTI-FRE HIPS,COOL WHITE,S83431 PC SNA 1
32 DAG1-10947A PLATE COOLING RS6500,A1,70.4 PC SNA 1
33 DA32-00011D SENSOR TEMP géﬁgggﬁﬁgﬁ&&%%wR PC SA 1
34 DAB3-08386A COVER MULTI-FRE REAR RS6500,PP,NATURAL,BJ750 PC SNA 1
35 DAB4-04618A INLAY MOUTON13,PET,In Evaporation PC SA 1
4 DA97-16364B ASSY SHELF-FRE LOW RS6500KC,H/S PC SA 3
4-1 DAB4-05028A GLASS-SHELF FRE LOW RS6500KC,GLASS,T3.2 PC SNA 1
42 DAB4-04395F TRIM SHELF-FRE REAR LATOURHIPS,S83451,COOL WHITE,L301.5 PC SNA 1
LATOUR ABS,ABS+SOFT URETHAN,COOL
4-3 DA64-04407F TRIM SHELF-FRE FRONT WHITE,THREE OF EXTRUSION,L301.5,SILVER PC SNA 1
HAIRLINE
5 DA97-16421A ASSY COVER DRAWER-FRE FLIP RS6500KC Silver trim PC SA 1
5-1 DA63-07861B COVER DRAWER-FRE FLIP RS6500KC,GPPS, TP BLUE PC SNA 1
52 DA61-10927A FIXER COVER-FRE RS6500KC,PPNATURAL,BJ750 PC SNA 1
5-3 DAG3-06107A GROMMET-DRAWER FLIP POLARIS, Sl transparency PC SA 2
6 DA97-16422A ASSY CASE BASKET-UP RS6500KC Silver trim PC SA 1
6-1 DA61-10923A CASE BASKET-UP RS6500KC,PP,COOL WHITE,BJ750 PC SNA 1
6-2 DAB3-07486A COVER BASKET-FRONT LATOUR,GPPS,TP BLUE,G116HV PC SNA 1
6-3 DAB4-04565C TRIM BASKET-FRE h/g.? g&alﬁls'\l’gld'%EH’COOL WHITE,L289.5, SILVER PC SNA 1
7 DA97-16423A ASSY CASE BASKET-LOW RS6500KC,Silver trim PC SA 1
7-1 DAG1-10928A CASE BASKET-LOW RS6500KC,PP,COOL WHITE,BJ750 PC SNA 1
7-2 DAB4-04565C TRIM BASKET-FRE h/g.? g&alﬁls'\l’gld'%EH’COOL WHITE,L289.5, SILVER PC SNA 1
7-3 DA66-10104A ROLLER-FRE POM,D22,NATURAL PC SA 2
74 DAB3-07486A COVER BASKET-FRONT LATOUR,GPPS,TP BLUE,G116HV PC SNA 1

2




EXPLODED VIEW PART LIST

* RH58K6598SL/ES i i B

NO CODE NO PART NAME Specification Unit SA/SNA Qty
8 DA96-01119A ASSY LAMP LED :(SIE)AOQT(? a&%gnvl_\\"ggsﬁmmasgx PC SA 1
9 DA63-05431A COVER-LED SIDE AW3,SANNTR PC SA 2
10 DA97-12240A ASSY RAIL-L SUPER STAR,SSEC,COOL WHITE,HIPS PC SA 1

10-1 DAB6-00420A ROLLER-RAIL LOW NO7-PJT,SSEC,POMNNTR PC SA 1

10-2 DA61-07272A RAIL-L SUPER STAR HIPS,COOL WHITE PC SNA 1
11 DA97-12241A ASSY RAIL-R SUPER STAR,SSEC,COOL WHITE,HIPS PC SA 1

11-1 DAB6-00420A ROLLER-RAIL LOW NO7-PJT,SSEC,POMNNTR PC SA 1

112 DA61-07274A RAIL-R SUPER STAR HIPS,COOL WHITE PC SNA 1
12 DA97-14144B ASSY RAIL-LOW LEFT RS6500,COOL WHITE,HIPS PC SNA 1

12-1 DAG1-07403A FIXER-ROLLER NW2,PA66,NATURAL,KN3311 PC SA 1

12-2 DA61-09214B RAIL TRAY-LOW RIGHT RS6500,HIPS,COOL WHITE,HG-1760SF PC SA 1
13 DA97-14143B ASSY RAIL-LOW RIGHT RS6500,COOL WHITE,HIPS PC SNA 1

13-1 DAG1-07403A FIXER-ROLLER NW2,PA66,NATURAL,KN3311 PC SA 1

13-2 DA61-09215B RAIL TRAY-LOW LEFT RS6500,HIPS,COOL WHITE,S83451 PC SA 1
14 DA97-16404B ASSY SHELF-FRE RS6500KC,DISPENSER MODEL PC SA 1

14-1 DAB4-05087A GLASS-SHELF FRE UP ;%GSgEKC’GLASS’T3'2’303'5’293'8’DISPENSER PC SNA 1

14-2 DA64-04395F TRIM SHELF-FRE REAR LATOUR HIPS,S83451,COOL WHITE,L301.5 PC SNA 1

LATOUR,ABS,ABS+SOFT URETHAN,COOL
14-3 DAG4-04407F TRIM SHELF-FRE FRONT WHITE,THREE OF EXTRUSION,L301.5,SILVER PC SNA 1
HAIRLINE

144 DAB7-04266A SHELF-FRE RS6500KC,GPPS, TP BLUE,DISPENSER MODEL PC SNA 1

14-5 DA63-07113A GROMMET-COVER SIDE HM12,SI, Transparency PC SNA 1

14-6 DAB3-40305A GROMMET-RAIL CHILLED,PA6 PC SNA 4
15 DAG7-03879A CAPAIR-OUT FSR-CD,ABS,HB,HG-0760GP,COOL WHITE PC SA 1




EXPLODED VIEW PART LIST

\ 1-2 Fridge




EXPLODED VIEW PART LIST

* RH58K6598SL/ES [ i i B

NO CODE NO PART NAME Specification Unit SA/SNA Qty
1 DAG7-18972C | ASSY COVER EVAP-REF RSG500KC PC SA 1
11 |  DAG30B3TSA | COVEREVAP-REF HIPS,COOL WHITE,S834S1 PC SNA 1
12 |  DAG-10946B | PLATE COOLINGREF RSG500KC,ALTOA PC SNA 1
13 |  DAR200006C | SENSORTEMP e 1o o 0% PC sc !
14 |  DAGLOABIBA | INLAY MOUTON13 PET. n Evaporation PC SA 1
2 DAG7-163628 | ASSY SHELF-REF UP RSG500KC,HOT STAMPING PC SA 2
21 |  DABAOMOTH | TRIMSHELF-FRONT ETENTON SLUER HOT SmEG O PC SNA 1
22 | DAGAOM3IK | TRIMSHELFREAR FSR OD,HIPS,583451,C00L WHITE PC SNA 1
23 | DAGAOS031A | GLASSSHELF REF UP RSG500KC,GLASS,T3.2 PC SNA 1
3 DAGT-163638 | ASSY SHELF-REF LOW RSG500KC,HOT STAMPING PC SA 1
31 |  DAGAOMSIK | TRIMSHELFREAR FSR CD,HIPS,583451,C00L WHITE PC SNA 1
32 |  DABAOMOTH | TRIMSHELF-FRONT O VR OT Smmne - oF PC SNA 1
33 |  DAGAOS02A | GLASS-SHELFREFLOW RSG500KC,GLASS,T3.2 PC SNA 1
4 DAG7-16416A | ASSY SHELF-REF RSG500KC PC SA 1
41 | DAGAOS031A | GLASSSHELF REF UP RSG500KC,GLASS,T3.2 PC SNA 1
42 | DAGAOS39K | TRIMSHELFREAR FSR CD,HIPS,583451,C00L WHITE PC SNA 1
43 | DAGHOMOTH | TRIMSHELF-FRONT e ON SVER o7 Stme PC SNA 1
44 | DAGTOH9A | SHELFREF RS6500KC,GPPS, TP BLUE PC SNA 1
45 |  DAGOTHSA | GROMMET-COVER SIDE HM12,S) Transparency PC SNA 1
5 DAGT-4T1IA | ASSY CASE VEG-UP FSRCD PC SA 1
51 |  DAGI09S5IA | CASEVEGUP FSR CD,PP.COOL WHITE 80750 PC SNA 1
52 | DAGIOT48TA | COVERVEGFRONT LATOUR GPPS, TP BLUE G116HV PC SNA 1
53 |  DABAOASGSD | TRIMBASKETREF i S H2OEHCOOL WHITE.LA3TO, SIVER | g SNA 1
6 DAG7-16419A | ASSY CASE VEGLOW RSG500KC,DISPENSER PC SA 1
61 |  DAGI-1096A | CASEVEGLOW RSG500KC,PR.COOL WHITE,BJ750 PC SNA 1
62 | DAGIOT487A | COVERVEGFRONT LATOUR GPPS, TP BLUE G116HV PC SNA 1
63 |  DABL456SD | TRIMBASKET-REF ORI S H2OEHCOOL WHITELASTOSIVER | g SNA 1
64 | DAGG10I04A | ROLLERFRE POM,D22,NATURAL PC SA 2
7 DAG7-16449A | ASSY COVER DRAWER-REF FLIP RSG500KC PC SA 1
71 | DA6I-10920A | FIXER COVER-REF RSG500KC,PPNATURAL B.750 PC SNA 1
72 |  DAG30839A | COVER DRAWER-REF FLIP RSG500KC, GPPS, TP BLUE, 166N PC SNA 1
73 |  DAGROBI07A | GROMMET-DRAWERFLIP POLARIS Sl ransparency PC SA 2
8 DAG7-162098 | ASSY COVER DAMPER-REF RSG500KC PC SA 1
81 |  DAG3083B4A | COVER DAMPER-REF RS6500,HIPS, COOL WHITE 3834t PC SNA 1
82 | DAG308383A | COVER DAMPERREF RSG50 HIPS NATURAL S83451 REAR PC SNA 1
63 | DAIOEE | MOTORBLDCFAN ARES2120RA, 1870:4%,12V,Max 210mA,2.5W,1 Hall o o 1

sensor,-300~60"




EXPLODED VIEW PART LIST

* RH58K6598SL/ES i i

NO CODE NO PART NAME Specification Unit | SA/SNA aty
9 DAO7-141448 | ASSY RAIL-LOW LEFT RS6500,CO0L WHITEHIPS PC SNA 1
9-1 DA61-07403A | FIXER-ROLLER NW2,PAG6, NATURAL KN3311 PC SA 1
92 DAG1-092158 RAIL TRAY-LOW LEFT RS6500,HIPS,COOL WHITE, S834S 1 PC SA 1
93 DAG6-00856A | ROLLER-FRE NW2,POMNTR PC SA 1
10 DAG7-141438 | ASSY RAIL-LOWRIGHT RS6500,CO0L WHITEHIPS PC SNA 1
10-1 DA61-07403A | FIXER-ROLLER NW2,PAB6NATURAL KN3311 PC SA 1
102 DA61-09214B RAIL TRAY-LOW RIGHT RS6500,HIPS,COOL WHITE,HG-1760SF PC SA 1
103 DAG6-00856A | ROLLER-FRE NW2,POMNTR PC SA 1
11 DAY6-011198 ASSY LAMP LED ?HF)(F){;;12%%;i\ﬁgngsgA(f,\1V\zl\2/5n%N 260l PC SA 1
12 DA63-05431A | COVER-LED SIDE AW3SANNTR PC SA 2
13 DAG7-12240A | ASSY RAIL-L SUPER STAR SSEC,COOL WHITE HIPS PC SA 1
13-1 DA66-00420A | ROLLER-RAILLOW NO7-PJT.SSEC,POMNTR PC SA 1
132 DA61-09214B RAIL TRAY-LOW RIGHT RS6500,HIPS,COOL WHITE,HG-1760SF PC SA 1
14 DAG7-12241A | ASSYRAIL-R SUPER STAR SSEC,COOL WHITE HIPS PC SA 1
14-1 DA66-00420A | ROLLER-RAILLOW NO7-PJT.SSEC,POMNTR PC SA 1
142 DA61-092158 RAIL TRAY-LOW LEFT RS6500,HIPS,COOL WHITE,$834S1 PC SA 1
15 DA9-01185A | ASSY EVAP-REF RHI000K FIN TUBE AL PC SA 1
15-1 DA32-00072A | SENSORTEMP M-SENSOR DKST1329GW,500,13.2kohm PC SA 1
152 DA59-00591A EVAPORATOR-REF ;TJ‘SB%E%OOOK'A'UF"“&1Stage*AL1°7°'7'Fi” PC SNA 1
16 DAG7-16266A | ASSY CASE WATER FILTER-SIDE FSR PC SA 1
16-1 DA61-04521A | CLIP-FITTING LOCK AW,POM,BLUE,500P,5/16inch PC SA 1
162 DAG2-01368F PIPE-WATER LINE PE,6.35,PE-RT.ORANGE M SA 221
17 DA97-05926Z | ASSY-NSTALLFILTER GUGGENHEIM PC SA 1
17-1 DAG0-00336A | FITTING TUBE POM, 1/4 PC SA 1
172 DA61-04521A | CLIP-FITTING LOCK AW,POM BLUE,500P5/16inch PC SA 1
173 DA62-013788 | VALVE-FITTING PU AT06,C3604BD-F -1 PC SA 1
174 DA63-04744A | COVER-CHECK VALVE HM,PPHB,GRAY,CNTK-P-101,Recycle PC SA 1
175 DA74-000708 | VALVE-FITTING NUT A-TOP.CU,12,C3604 BD-F PC SA 2
176 DAS0-00002F WRENCH-SPANNER AW3,SMA45C,Zn PLATING PC SA 1




EXPLODED VIEW PART LIST

" 1-3 Freezer door )




EXPLODED VIEW PART LIST

* RH58K6598SL/ES i i

NO |  CODE NO PART NAME Specification Unit | SASNA | Qty
1 DA91-04532V | ASSY DOOR FOAM-FRE 52?2538\’/(0’FSR*QGRADE'A+'SL'D'SPENSER'PLUMB' PC SA 1
1 DA61-03049A | MAGNET ES-PJT,SSEC, FERRITE, 1600Gauss PC SA 1
12 |  DAYZ-MI51D | ASSYFIXER-MOVABLE HAEMIL,CREAMY STS,MATERIAL CHANGE(FIXER) PC SNA 1
13 |  DA6IO7527A | STOPPER-DOOR FRELOW POLARIS,PO-SPHC, T4.0 PC SA 1
14 |  DA6G-00558B | CAM HINGERISER UPPL POLARIS, PAGS BLACK ANNEALING PC SA 1
15 |  DAOT-06542K | ASSY PIPE WATER ICE RSB500KC,230V, IN DOOR ICE MAKER PC SNA 1

152 |  DA6202429T | PIPEWATERLINE ATOP0B LLDPE,0D7.93WHT,0.D 7.93 , 1000mm M SNA 152
153 |  DA61-03003A | FIXER VALVE WATERB ES-PJT,SSEC,PAGS NTR 0D6.1,L10,D33 PC SA 1
17 6001001377 | SCREW-MACHINE TH,+,M5,L.25,ZPC(WHT) SWRCH10A FP PC SNA 2
18 6002001122 | SCREW-TAPPING FH_+NO,1,M4 L 14, ZPC(WHT) SWRCH18A PC SNA 6
19 6002001406 | SCREW-TAPPING m}‘éz(ggg’z%go(w””'SWRCH1SA'COOL' PC SNA 2
2 DAOT-16306A | ASSY GASKET-FRE RSB500KC energy PC SA 1
3 DAGT-14704R | ASSY COVER DISPENSER RSB500KC, Water Fiter, HOT STAMPING PC SA 1
31 DAT-12628P | ASSY LEVER DISPENSER RSB500KC, 1-LEVER PC SA 1
344 | 3405001119 | SWITCHMICRO 250VAC, 1A 80,SPST-NO,T105 PC SA 1
312 |  DAGT-06033B | SPRINGETC-LEVER DISPICE OPUS1,STS304 PC SA 1
313 |  DAG1O07362A | PLATE-LEVERDISPENSER &%‘éﬁ%ﬂﬁ%&?ﬁg ERSAILLES STS(SC- PC SA 1
344 | DAIBO0106G | ASSYWIRE HARNESS-DISPENSER ALL,12VDC ALL,UL AVl Dispenser,Panel, 7P PC SA 1
32 | DAUO0R1TA | ASSYPCBKIT LED DISPENSER LAMPAD, 1731 WHITE LED 1EA PC SA 2
33 |  DAGT-0S687A | CASELAMP-LED SSEDAGPPS TP BLUE -~ 147F - HIT | VALUE PC SA 2
34 | DAG302446A | COVER-LAMP-LED EPEL,ABS,COOL WHITE HG-0760GP PC SA 2
35 |  DAG30S377B | COVERPCB-REAR OPUS1-14HIPS,HB NATURAL 58345 PC SA 1
36 |  DASR-00769A | ASSYMODULE \?JETLF’T\L(#FE’%A)'RS65°°KC'LED WHITE, ICE BLUE, PC SA 1
37 6002000630 | SCREW-TAPPING PH,+NO,25,M3,L8, ZPC(WHT) SWRCH18A PC SNA 4
38 |  DA9T-4705M | ASSYCOVERDISPENSER-SUB RS6500KC,HOT STAMPING PC SNA 1
4 DA63.08382A | GUARD-FRE UP RS6500KC,GPPS, TP BLUE PC SA 2
5 DA63-08381A | GUARD-FRELOW GPPS, TP BLUE PC SA 1
6 DA9T-06473) | ASSY CASE ICE-ROUTE FSR CD,220V PC SA 1
61 DA31-00079A | MOTOR GEAREDACDISP 2Mo¥n Lﬁg‘@g;g 'lv'eCFM B2AAT5.2/182pm220-2400less | b SA 1
62 3405001117 | SWITCHMICRO 125/250VAC, 1A,80gfSPST-NO LEVER, T105,8K PC SA 2
63 |  DAGT-04373A | CASEICEROUTE GUGGENHEIM,ABS NATURAL HG-0760GP PC SA 1
64 |  DAGG00309A | CAM-GEARMOTOR QUEEN,POM,NATURAL K300 PC SA 1
65 |  DAJT-00883 | ASSYCOVER-CEROUTE QUEENPJT- PC SA 1
66 | 6002001406 | SCREW-TAPPING WeC iRy T SARCHIBAGO0L PC SNA 2
7 DA60-00258B | FITTING-TUBE TUBE FITTING APP,1/4,14- 1/4' PC SA 2
8 DA7-16205A | ASSY CASEAUGER MOTOR RS6500,220~240V PC SNA 1
81 |  DAMOO043A | SWITCHREED 50 o aomro PC SA 1
82 |  DAJOSIIC | ASSYICEMAKER RSB500KC,220VN DOOR IM,PLUMBING PC SNA 1

8




EXPLODED VIEW PART LIST

* RH58K6598SL/ES i i

NO |  CODENO PART NAME Specification Unit | SAISNA | Qty
83 DA4-00043A | SWITCHREED 3;3(3)271 éﬂg?gﬂl&%@;ﬁfm PC SA 1
ISG-3245SSBIORG-4501P3,220-240V
84 |  DAI-00210E | MOTOR GEAREDACAUGER 50160Hz,14.3rpm,1.58A,T45, CCW, In-Door(Wide), TIP PC SA 1
80155
85 DAG7-11248A | ASSY-CAMLEVER CUBE INDOOR PC SNA 1
851 |  DAGG-00589A | CAM-LEVER CUBE POMNATURALK300 PC SNA 1
852 |  DA-00MA | MAGNET SSM-390,T2W5.7.-, PC SNA 1
86 6002000471 | SCREW-TAPPING TH,#,-1,M4,L12,PASS,STS304, PC SNA 5
87 |  DA63043628 | COVERMOTOR-AUGER SUB HIPS,HB NATURAL S8345 PC SA 1
88 |  DAG30S515A | COVERMOTORAUGER COIL GGHABSNTR PC SA 1
89 |  DA6301412B | COVERMOTOR GEARED GUGGENHEIMHIPS NTR PC SNA 1
810 |  DAG304356B | COVERMOTOR-FRONT GUGGENHEIM HIPS NATURAL 58345 1 PC SNA 1
811 |  DA31-00079A | MOTOR GEAREDAC DISP ZM(;:n Lﬁ@g;g “liCFM B2AA15.2/18.21pm220-2400less | b SA 1
812 |  DA6T-043638 | CASE-AUGERMOTOR ABS,COOL WHITE HG-0760GP PC sc 1
813 |  DA9-00036P | ASSYWIRE HARNESS-AUGER gg%;gﬁ:;’fsﬁgéﬁgUL'UL'ALL'AUGER'AC*'N PC SA 1
814 |  DA9T-13415A | ASSYICEMAKER GGH-PJT220~240V PC SA 1
815 |  DA3400043C | SWITCHREED 13mm,UL1007 AWG 22,100 HOOK TYPE,HLP-02V,100 PC SA 1
816 |  DA900151B | SWITCHREED UL1007 AWG 22,230,35151-0210,25,5,230 PC SA 1
9 DAOT-16418A | ASSY CASE ICE RSB500KC PC SA 1
o1 DA66-00587A | LEVER-BUCKETL %?@@g‘g%gﬁzg'&m'%19'4"'C°OL PC sc 1
92 |  DAG600588A | LEVERBUCKETR %ﬁi@‘g&'y‘{ggf’zg'&n'z’19'4'COOL PC SA 1
93 |  DAGT-04378A | SPRINGETC-BUCKETLEVER GUGGENHEIM STS304,00.7,4 54,106 - PC SA 4
94 |  DA6102738A | MAGNET-ASSY CORE-PJTFERRITE PC SA 1
95 |  DA6304354C | COVERCRUSHERBUCKET GUGGENHEIM HIPS,HB,NATURAL PC SA 1
96 |  DAG402587A | WINDOW-BUCKET GUGGENHEIM PETG,T90GNATURAL PC SA 1
97 |  DA6500051A | CLAMPER COREHELIX GUGGENHEIM,STS304,T25 PC SA 1
95 6002000473 | SCREW-TAPPING TH;+NO,1,M4,L14,PASS,STS304 PC SNA 4
96 6001000569 | SCREW-MACHINE PH,+M3,L8,PASS, STS304,FP- PC SNA 4
97 6002000471 | SCREW-TAPPING TH,#,-1,M4,L12,PASS,STS304, PC SNA 5
10 DAGT-06568C | ASSY COVER-ICE MAKER S ox HCOOL WHITEEC-A2740R)IN PC SA 1
1 DA63050138 | GUARD FRE-UPP HWH10HIPS,2-STAR PC SA 1




EXPLODED VIEW PART LIST

\ 1-4 Fridge door

10



EXPLODED VIEW PART LIST

* RH58K6598SL/ES M B

NO | CODENO PART NAME Specification Unit | SASNA | Qty
1 DAGTO03734A | FIXERHANDLE AW-P.JT.SWRCHIBAM - GE PC SA 2
2 DAG3.0B20A | TRAY EGG NW2-P.T SSEC,GPPS -, TP BLUE PC SA 1
3 |  DAGIBIBA | GUARD-REFLOW GPPS;TP BLUE PC SA 1
4 | DA9IO4538 | ASSYDOORFOAMREFIN RH58,7A SN,DISPENSER PC sA 1

41 | DAOTATSID | ASSYFIXER-MOVABLE HAEMIL,CREAMY STSMATERIAL CHANGE(FIXER) PC SNA 1

42 |  DAGGOI03A | CAVMRISERREF MIDUPP r 0D SHOWCASE PABSBLACKINSGIGTSANNEALL | g SA 1

43 | DAGM0973A | HINGE-REFLOW RSB500KC,PO-SPHC,T45 PC SA 1

44 | DA610R64A | STOPPER DOORREF LOW FOOD SHOWGASE,PO-SPHC, T4.0BLACK.T4 PC sA 1

45 | 6001001377 | SCREW-MACHINE TH + M5 L25 ZPG(WHT), SWRCH10A FP PC SNA 2

46 | 6002000213 | SCREW-TAPPING TH,+,1. M4 L12,ZPG(WHT), SWRCH18A PC SNA 4

47 | DAS304182A | GROMMET HINGE-UPP GUGGENHEIM PAGS NATURAL KN331 1 PC SA 1
5 DAG7-16304A | ASSY GASKET-REF RS6500KC,energy PC SA 1
6 DAG7-166498 | ASSY HANDLE-REAR RS6500,AL NATURAL SILVER DISPENSER PC SA 1

61 | DAGI0913A | BRACKET FOOD SHOW CASE A PC SNA 1

62 | DAGI027A | BRACKETHANDLE FOOD SHOW CASE POMNATURAL PC SA 1

63 DAGZ-049968 HANDLE-REF gg%SSOKC,AI,NATURAL,Hair line(V)+Anodizing IN PC SNA 1

64 | DAGT04213A | CAPHANDLEREFUP RSOICABSNP-VTEORNATURALCRPLATNGIN. |+ g SNA 1

65 | DAGOMIBA | CAPHANDLEREF LOW RSGB00KC ABS HBMP-0160R NATURAL CRPLATNG | A 1

INDOOR See through

66 | DAGLO9R7A | BRACKETHANDLE FOOD SHOW CASE POMNATURAL PC SA 1

67 | DAGLO9133A | BRACKET FOOD SHOW CASE A PC SNA 1
7 DAGT-14090A | ASSY COVER LATCH FOOD SHOW CASE,GRAY PC SA 1

71 | 6002001547 | SCREW-TAPPING FH,+NO,1,M4 10 ZPG(WHT) SWRCH18A PC SNA 1
8 DAG404STAA | LOCKER FOOD SHOWCASE POM.CREAMY STANLESS100P | PC SA 1
9 | DAGTO6TIC | CAPHANDLESSIDE FSR ABS LX-0970L GLOW METAL PC SA 5
0 | orromion | CAPHANDLEREF RSG500KC,ABS MP-0160R NATURAL CR-PLATING o A 1

OUTDOOR
|  DASI0541B | ASSYDOORFOAMREF OUT RH38,7ALMMETAL DOOR SNNO Display2 Grade A+ | PC SA 1

11 |  DAGT03M9A | MAGNET ES-PUTSSEC FERRITE, 1600Gauss PC SA 1

12 |  DAGAOA02IA | MASCOT ALLNiT0.06.90 PC SA 1

113 |  DAG109426A | STOPPERDOORREF £ oD SHON CASEPO-SPHCT4 OBLACK TA0/ PC SA 1

114 |  DAG3O7S66A | GROMMETHINGEREF LOW FOOD SHOWCASE PAG6 NATURAL PC SA 1

15 |  DAGGOIOMA | CAMAUTOCLOSERIGHT FOOD SHOWGASE,POM.CREAMY STANLESS 100P | PC SA 1

116 | 6002001547 | SCREW-TAPPING FH,%:NO,1 M4 L10 ZPC(WHT) SWRCH1BA PC SNA 1

17 | 6002001547 | SCREW-TAPPING FH,+NO,1 MA4,L10.ZPC(WHT) SWRCH18A PC SNA 1

18 | 6009001475 | SCREW-SPECIAL FH,+ M L25(15.5) ZPC(WHT) SWRCH18A PC SNA 2
12 | DAGT-166508 | ASSYHANDLEREFUP RS6500 AL NATURAL SILVER DISPENSER PC SA 1

121 |  DAG3OT6B | GROMMETHANDLE FOOD SHOW CASE S1.LIGHT GRAY PC SA 1

19:2 DABA-04997B HANDLE-REF UP ESGOSSOKC,AI,NATURAL,Halr line(V)+Anodizing OUT PC SNA 1

123 |  DAGT-04216A | CAPHANDLEREF UP RSGS00HC,ABSMP-01680R NATURAL CR-PLATING PC SNA 1

OUTDOOR
124 |  DAGT-04219A | CAPHANDLEREF RS CABSNP-ITEORNATURAL CRPLATING PC SNA 1




EXPLODED VIEW PART LIST

» RH58K6598SL/ES i I B

NO CODE NO PART NAME Specification Unit SA/SNA Qty
194 DAG7-04219A CAP HANDLE-REF RS6500KC,ABS MP-0160R,NATURAL,CR-PLATING PC SNA 1
OUTDOOR
13 DA97-16646B ASSY HANDLE-REF LOW RS6500,AL,NATURAL SILVER PC SA 1
131 DAG7-04217A CAP HANDLE-LOW RS6500KC,ABS,MP-0160R,NATURAL,CR-PLATING PC SNA 1
OUT DOOR
13-2 6002-001122 SCREW-TAPPING FH,+,NO,1,M4,L.14,ZPC(WHT),SWRCH18A PC SNA 1
14 DA97-16308A ASSY GASKET RS6500KC,0UT DOOR PC SA 1
16 DAG3-08377A GUARD-REF UP RS6500KC,GPPS, TP BLUE PC SA 4

12




EXPLODED VIEW PART LIST

" 1-5 Cabinet

_/

—————

7-6-1 | lﬁ 7-6

N

| ‘@/

I
= .
I

7-3 7-2 ‘
7-5

7-4 | F:l, 8-9
8-3 i };.J
T s
32 =329 |&—
T 8-4
8-8
8-7
36 =
T 37

13



EXPLODED VIEW PART LIST

* RH58K6598SL/ES i i

NO CODE NO PART NAME Specification Unit SA/SNA Qty

1 DAG7-16655A | ASSY COVER HINGE-UP RIGHT RS6500,ABS,INOX GRAY,FSR DONGLE PC SA 1
1 |  DAB400043A | SWITCHREED 50t oo PC SA !
12 | DA32000B | SENSORHUMIDITY DA32-000348,SHT20P5V,0 0 100% REF PC sA 1
13 | DAG30B398A | COVERHINGE-UPRIGHT RSG500KC,ABS,INOX GRAYHG-0760GP PC SNA 1
14 |  DB920STGIA | ASSYMODULE ASSY GENDER ASSY GENDER, CEN-1 PC sA 1
15 | DAGROS2MA | COVERHINGEB RT7000K, ABS, T2.0,NOX GRAYHG-0760GP PC SA 1
2 DAG7-14040A | ASSY HINGE-UP LEFT LATOUR POLARIS PC SA 1
21 | DAGI09273A | HINGE-UPLEFT LATOUR PO-SPHC,T3.0, POLARIS PC SNA 1
22 | DAG3S0192A | SHIMHINGE UPP PVCT10T10 PC SNA 1
3 DA9G.04198A | ASSY INSTALL FSR CD,USA PC SA 1
31 |  DAGIO452A | CLIP-FITTING LOCK AWPOM PC SNA 2
4 DAG7-15599A | ASSY HINGE-UP RIGHT RH6900JC,P0 PC SA 1
41 | DAGII0804A | HINGE-UPRIGHT RHB900JC,PO-SPHC,T3.0 PC SNA 1
42 | DAS350192A | SHIMHINGE UPP PVCT10,T10 PC SNA 1
5 DAG201018A | SEALCUTT-RUBBER e RUBBER BLACK To 50658V PC SA 2
6 DAGO-00280A | FITTING-LOKRING 33 SUM23,33 PC SA 1
7 DAGT-T446E | ASSY HINGE-LLOW LEFT RSG500K DISPENSER PC SA 1
71 |  DAS3082%A | COVER GUIDE HOSE FSR CDIFS,GISGCC,T0.8 PC SNA 1
72 |  DAGD034A | FITTINGHINGE FRELOW POM PC SA 1
73 | 6003001435 | SCREW-TAPTYPE STErL ot TSCHEACLED PC SNA 1
74 | DAGIOTOT2B | FOOT-FRONT oty | ACHINSERTRUT PE_S.010% PC SA 1
75 |  DA6IOT9TEB | FOOT POLARIS,PPBLACK PP_S PC SA 1
76 |  DAGIOG7SB | HINGE-LOWLEFT FSR CD,PO-SPHC, T5.0,DISPENSER PC SNA 1
761 |  DAGGOOTIA | SHAFTLEGFRONT POLARIS SWRCH{0ABLACK ELECTRODEPOSITION | PC SNA 1
77 |  DAGBONZA | CAMRISERFRELOW FSR CD,PAB6 BLACK KN333G15,ANNEALING PC SNA 1
8 DAG7-1404TA | ASSY HINGE-LOW RIGHT LATOUR PO, FSR PC SA 1
81 |  DAGGOOSIIC | SHAFTHINGE N CHIDAWHITEFORGING PC SA 1
82 | 602100071 | NUT-HEXAGON 3CM12,SN PLTSTS304 PC SA 1
83 | 6031001297 | WASHER-SPRING STS304/D12.3,00215T2ZPC(YEL) PC SNA 1
84 |  DAGI0MS6A | FOOT-FRONT PRI BLACK PC SA 1
85 |  DAGI092T6A | HINGE-LOWRIGHT LATOUR PO-SPHC,T7.0 PC SNA 1
86 |  DAGG0BIIA | CAVLHINGE RISERREF LOW MONTES ALPHA PABG BLACK KN333G15ANNEALING | PC SA 1
87 |  DAGIOMSA | FOOT PRI BLACK PC SA 1
89 | 6002000217 | SCREW-TAPPING TH,+NO,1,M4,L8 ZPC(WHT).SWRCH16A PC SNA 2
9 | DAOT4031C | ASSYCOVER HINGE-FRE RSG500KC,ABS INOX GRAY,DISP PC SNA 1
o1 |  DAMOO043A | SWITCHREED 50t e PC SA :
92 |  DAGSOTS31A | COVERHINGE-LEFT LATOUR ABS,INOX GRAYHG-0760GPPOLARIS PC SA 1
10 |  DA931818 | ASSYCOVER-PBAMAN ROMANEE-CONTLT0.5 PC SA 1
1 |  DA9-127498 | ASSYCOVERCOMP POLARIS,G-SGCC,T0.25 PC SA 1

14




EXPLODED VIEW PART LIST

* RH58K6598SL/ES i i

NO CODE NO PART NAME Specification Unit | SASNA |  Qty
12 DAGO-00279A | FITTING-LOKRING 16 SUM23,16 PC SA 1
13 DAG2-03897A | PIPE-CONNECT SUCTION FRE ROMANEE-CONTICu,0D6.35,T0.6 PC SA 1
14 DA27-00041B COIL FILTER 13(5)0[;?56&?2“0”;/&01 %%&?gfg_gg:gomp” PC SA 1
15 DAS2-00763A | ASSYPCBINVERTER INVERTER RF9000K, 16398 5,220V,15V, 5V,UART PC SA 1
16 DAS200486A | ASSYMODULE v fggmsfow SHOWCASE 45W (v 200mA, PC SA 1
17 DAS200991D | ASSY PCBMAIN f\ESNSEYRZ% 'Y\gﬁ'l'J\'MRBSISZOOKC'WB 197DISPENSERFSR | ¢ SA 1
18 | NF34J9131AMSU3 | CMPREFRIGERATORR-G00A 0 PC 1
19 DAG3-02617A | GROMMET COMP USP05,EPDM,0D27.0BLACK PC SA 4
2 DA60-20008A | BOLT-HEX E"&ﬁégg&%ﬁ%ﬁ'wm’ D90, PC sc 4
21 DAG306122A | COVERRELAY MSVMPPO,T2.0BLACK,V-0 PC SNA 1
2 DAG204309A | DRYER C1220T-H,137,SINGLE MOUTH,15.8.9g PC SA 1
2 3003001015 | CBF-POWER CORD ?\T/\EL;ggg;ﬁﬁgﬁg’;%ﬁﬁvooozw 100710020040 pe SA 1
% DAGO00281A | FITTINGLOKRING 43 SUM235t56 PC SNA 1
% DAG7-16715A | ASSY CAPDRAN RS6500KC, Door Opening Force PC SA 2
2.1 DA67-04261A | CAPHOLEFRE RS6500KC,PP,T0.45,8J750 NATURAL PC SNA 1
252 |  DAG20301E | TUBE-PVC RS6500KC,PVC,L155,D18 PC SNA 1
253 |  DAG30652A | GROMMET-DRAINHOSE KAYRA-PJTNBR0.7,36.6,17.5.22.5,BLK PC SNA 1
254 |  DAG30B480A | GROMMETLOW RS6500KC,NBR BLACK Hardness40 PC SNA 1
255 | DAGT-OT43%A | CAP-DRAN NW2,SSECABSNTR PC SNA 1
% DA62-046788 | VALVE STEP DC12VMODULE, 2WAYRIGHTRIGHT bending PC SA 1
277 DAG0-00279A | FITTING-LOKRING 16 SUM23.16 PC SA 1
2 DA39-20389L | ASSYWIRE HARNESS-EARTH AL FREE VOLT.UL+EC, UL ALL EARTH, 150mm1, PC SA 1
ST710489-3°2
2 DA61-075928 | CASTERFRONT RS6500K PPBLACK PC SNA 2
20 DAGT-16691A | ASSYTRAY DRAIN WATER RS6500KC,PFC PC SA 1
301 DAY7-15765A | ASSY SUPPORT-CIRCUIT MOTOR C 1601 PC SA 1
3041 | DA3100320A | FAN HM12,ABS+GLASSFIBER GR4010NTR PC SA 1
3012 |  DA61-20128A | SPRINGETCFAN STS304,P18.8/D7.8,009.8L5.0,FD PC SA 1
3043 |  DA3N-00278C | MOTORBLDCFAN ARCS2088LA, 1120,12V,0.14,1 TWNK-V3,10~70 PC SA 1
303 |  DAG0B5IA | TRAYDRAIN-WATER RHI000K PPRECYCLE PC SA 1
304 |  DAG340171B | GROMMET-SUCTION PIPE NER - D4,0D20 PC SNA 1
305 |  DAG30424A | GROMMET-SUBCOND GUGGENHEIMNER - BLK - PC SA 1
306 | DA7300050G | PIPE-CONN Cu,006.35,706 PC SA 1
307 |  DAOTA2S57E | ASSY CONDENSER-SUB RSB500KC PC SA 1
3 DAGT-2557E | ASSY CHASSIS COMP RS6500KC PC SA 1
311 DAGT-07434A | CASTER-REAR NW2,SSEC,PP35 NTR 35 PC SNA 2
312 |  DAGGO0B3A | SHAFT-CASTER NW2MSWWR10,L47,008.2,2PC2 PC SNA 2
2 DAGT-01920 | FIXER-CASTER ZPC2,SWRCH10A,0D8.0,L58 PC SA 2
4 DAGT-16337B | ASSY CASE PBA-MAIN RS6500K PC SA 1
% DA6340237G | GROMMET-DISCHARGE ID3.0 0D20 H20NBRBLK PC SA 1
% DAG0-10123C | BOLT-HEX MG L24 ZPC(WHT) SWRCH1BA HIH Head, 1018K PC SA 6
37 DAGO-10124A | BOLT-HEX MB 18 ZPC(WHT),SWRCH18AHWH Head PC SA 4




EXPLODED VIEW PART LIST

* RH58K6598SL/ES i i

NO CODE NO PART NAME Specification Unit SA/SNA Qty
36 DAG0-10123C BOLT-HEX MB,.24,ZPC(WHT),SWRCH18A,HWH Head, 1018K PC SA 6
37 DAG0-10124A BOLT-HEX M6,L16,ZPC(WHT),SWRCH18A HWH Head PC SA 4
38 DAT72-00218A SEAL BUTYL RUBBER RUBBER BLACK,T3,W50,L80.- PC SA 1
39 DAG1-10385A HINGE-UP ggi?_?ﬁg,PO-SPHC,T4.0,-,ELETRODEPOSITION PC SA 1
40 DA97-07827J ASSY VALVE WATER HM10,NO FLOW SENSOR, 220-240V PC SA 1

40-1 DAG2-02291E VALVE WATER AC220-240V,120,2WAY,L-Wire,1,2NO PC SNA 1

40-2 DAG61-04522A CLIP-FITTING LOCK AW,POM PC SNA 2

40-3 DAG62-02414A TUBE-FITTING L POM,DARK HOLDER GRAY,1/4inch,1/4-1/4 PC SNA 1

40-4 DA62-03447M PIPE WATER-LINE 3050,PE,WHITE,PE-RT,0.D 6.35, 1.D 4.2 M SNA 1.86
4 DAG3-08499A COVER GUIDE HOSE RS6500KC,PP,T2.0,HB,NATURAL PC SNA 1
42 DAG0-00314A FASTENER-HINGE ROMANEE CONTI,POM,BLACK PC SA 0.25
43 DAG0-00314B FASTENER-HINGE ROMANEE CONTI,POM,T1.5BLACK,CAVITY3 4 PC SA 0.25
44 DAG0-00314C FASTENER-HINGE ROMANEE CONTI,POM,T2.0,BLACK,CAVITY5,6 PC SC 0.25
45 DAG0-00314D FASTENER-HINGE ROMANEE CONTI,POM,T2.5,BLACK,CAVITY7,8 PC SA 0.25

16



